
$3,900

92-521 OAWA STREET KAPOLEI OAHU 96707
https://goldseai.com

Immaculate 3 bdr/2 bth single level home in lower Makakilo.
Open layout featuring a spacious living room, dining area, large
kitchen, and primary bedroom suite. Upgrades include central AC,
PV panels for lower electricity bills, and a solar water heater.
Includes a 2-car garage. Prime location close to shopping centers,
[…]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Rental

• Active

• 1919 sq ft

Building Details
Parking: Covered - 2, Garage ArchitecturalStyle: Detach Single Family

Amenities & Features



Parking Total: 2 Pets Allowed: No

Amenities: AC Central, Ceiling Fan, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, None, Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Smoke Detector, Solar
Electric, Solar Water, Washer

Features: Yard Service


